

## **NATIONAL SAANEN BREEDERS ASSOCIATION**

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP
Annual Membership runs from January 1st thru December 31st

To complete this form online please visit <a href="https://www.saanenbreeders.org/membership">www.saanenbreeders.org/membership</a>

NEW MEMBERSHIP? YES NO MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL? YES NO NSBA is a 501 (c) (5) Non-Profit Organization National Saanen Breeders Association



Scan to pay National Seanen Breeders Association

NAME:					
FARM NAME:					
ADDRESS:					
PHONE:					
EMAIL:					
WEBSITE/SOCIAL					
MEDIA:					
	EORMATION DURINGHI	ED ON THE WERSITE BRE	EDERS LISTIN	IG AND IN TH	IE SAANENI NIEWS
DO YOU WANT YOUR INFORMATION PUBLISHED ON THE WEBSITE BREEDERS LISTING AND IN THE SAANEN NEWS QUARTERLY? YES NO					
QUANTENET: 123	NO				
DO VOLULAVE ANY VOLITURAENADERS IN THE HOUSEHOLD? (24 VEARS AND VOLINGER). VES					
DO YOU HAVE ANY YOUTH MEMBERS IN THE HOUSEHOLD? (21 YEARS AND YOUNGER) YES NO					
IF YES, PLEASE LIST THEIR NAMES AND AGES:					
NSBA is always looking for dedicated members who wish to help out.					
If you are interested in volunteering, please let us know.					
you are interested in totaliteering, product for as known					
I WOULD LIKE TO VOLUNTEER IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS: Please circle					
Chair Position	Co-Chair Position	Board of Director	Officer Position		Elections
Fundraising	Newsletter	Youth	National Show		Convention
Production Awards	All American	LA Recognition	Total Doe/Total Buck		Specialty Shows
		<u></u>		,	epesially shows
I authorize the use of membership information and any photos submitted by me or taken of me by others for official use					
	•	, ,	ted by file of	taken or me	by others for official use
by the NSBA. I have retai	ned a copy of this app	incation for my records.			
SIGNATURE:				Date:	

Mail completed form and payment to the NSBA Treasurer: NICOLE CRITES, 2658 COUNTY ROAD 1900 E, RANTOUL, IL, 61866